

Membership is available to property owners in the Town of Lake Santeetlah

2024 MEMBERSHIP – Dues \$35 – Thank you for your support!

Please Print Name(s)		
Santeetlah Street Address		
Phone/cell # (if desired)		
Please furnish us with your email	address for future newsletters and other Town of Lake	Santeetlah news (only).
Email address (please print)		
If your mailing address/phone numb	ber hasn't changed, you can leave this information blank.	
Mailing Address		
City/St/Zip		

TPOA GREEN ELEPHANT FUND - Helping Graham County for over 50 years!

TPOA is proud of our continuing support of our Graham County community. Together we can help make a difference. Donations received for the TPOA Green Elephant Fund help support the following local organizations & charities:

Grace Place, Graham County Public Library, Graham County Rescue Squad, Gaham County Schools Caregivers Program, Graham County Schools Knights Pantry, Graham County Historical Society, Meadow Branch Volunteer Fire Department, Meals on Wheels, Partners of Joyce Kilmer Slickrock Wilderness, Santeetlah Volunteer Fire Department, Stecoah Valley Cultural Center, Valley River Humane Society

PLEASE JOIN US AS A 2024 SUPPORTER

NAME AMOUNT

One check payable to Thunderbird Property Owners Association for both dues (\$35) and Green Elephant Fund (your \$ amount) is acceptable. Thank you for your support!

> **Thunderbird Property Owners Association** P.O. Box 1263 Robbinsville, NC 28771

"Thunderbird Property Owners Association" and "TPOA" are service marks of Thunderbird Homeowners Association. Inc. d/b/a Thunderbird Property Owners Association.